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NPRCET/ALU/REF.NO : C1/2020-21 DATE : 03.02.2021

This is informed to that, all head of the department are informed to pass information to the
passed out students about our NPRCET alumni reunion function scheduled on 08.02.2021
(Monday) through online mode (Google Meet) due to Pandemic Situation. The Head of the

CIRCULAR

departments are requested to communicate the circular to their concerned staffs.

Registration Form Link - https://forms.gle/SPdyGZ1280UwGyDu9

Google Meet Link - https://meet.google.com/utm-ebhd-gyj

Copy to:-

1. Administrative office for information
2. All HOD’s for further action

\\‘
\
Principal
br. JSUNDARARAJAN,
B.E., M.Tech,, Ph.B.,
Principal |\

Natham, Dindigui (D1) - 624 491,

3. College Notice Board

NPR College ot Engineering & Technotogy
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ALUMNIMEET 2020-21

REPORT

NPRCET hosted the alumni reunion function on08.02.2021(Monday) through google meet
(Online Mode) due to pandemic situation.OurPrincipal Dr.J.Sundararajanpresides the functionand
welcomed the gathering. Our alumni student from the Department of Civil Engineering (2015-2019
batch) Mr.G.Nagaraj, Quantity Surveyor,CCCL Pvt.Ltd,Chennai was invited as the Chief
guest. Alumni students shared their work experience and the ways our institution and staff members
helped them to achieve higher level in their career. During the session, valuable and needful thoughts
were shared by the Alumni about the challenging environment they faced and explained how they
managed it.The members of the Executive Committee for the alumni association were elected in the

presence of the Principaland the office bearers for the next academic year were declared. Totally 88

students participated during the meet.
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Our Chief Guest Mr.G.Nagaraj, Quantity Surveyor, CCCL Pvt.Ltd, Chennai Shared their
experience to our friends @08.02.2021 (Monday)
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s Mr.K.Yogunath - AP-Maths Staff coordinator

2. Mr.J.Sabarish - AP-ECE Staff coordinator

3. Mr. M.Mathanraj 2010-2014 MECH President

4. Mr. K.Prasath 2014-2018 CSE Vice-President

5. Mr. S.Mathanmohan 2016-2020 CIVIL Secretary

6. Mr. A.Swaminathan 2013-2017 EEE Joint-Secretary

7. Ms. S.Aiswarya 2008-2012 ECE Treasurer

8. Mr. B.Velmurugan 2010-2012 MBA Joint-Treasurer
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PARTICIPATED ALUMNI DETAILS

T A | Dept. | BATCH NPI?I\?ggR MAIL ID |

1 Abisheka.R.S CSE 2012-2016 9677750801 | abishekaarasu@gmail.com

2 Afzalahamed. A CSE 2012-2016 | 9500770026 | afzalaf6@GMAIL.COM

3 Mohanarangam.K CSE 2012-2016 | 9843216732 | mohan.rajanl2@gmail.com

4 K.Tamilselvan CIVIL 2015-2019 8973858261 | Tamizhtamilan315@Gmail.Com

5 M.ArokiyaAbinash CIVIL 2015-2019 | 8072244643 | Nashbi70@Gmail.Com

6 M.Ravikumar CIVIL 2015-2019 9585146204 | Kumarravi37693@Gmail.Com

7 S.Laxmi Narayanan CIVIL 2012-2016 9715104070 | Civilengineersriram@Gmail.Com

8 K.Shanthakumar ((:II\YL% 2013-2015 7639691574 | Shanthakumarvpm(@Gmail.Com

9 R.Arun CSE 2010-2013 9787043041 | Rerun.Smil@Gmail.Com

10 | G.SaravanaPrakash CSE 2014-2018 8124206746 | Saravana8ganesan@Gmail.Com

11 S.Saravanan CSE 2014-2018 8760306218 | Saravanancsel96@Gmail.Com

12 | S.Sureshkumar CSE 2014-2018 8825549711 | Suresh8696kumar@Gmail.Com

13 | M.Dilipkumar CSE 2014-2018 8608059441 | Dilip210197@Gmail.Com

14 | A.Sreenivasan CSE 2014-2018 9698284827 | Sreesreeni09@Gmail.Com

15 | V.Vishnuvarthan CSE 2014-2018 | 8680099288 | Vishnuvarthan191@Gmail.Com

16 | K.B.Seshan CSE 2014-2018 9715659870 | Seshankb@Gmail.Com

17 | N.Srividhya CSE 2014-2018 7339043942 | Srividhyanagarajan4488@Gmail.Com

18 | S.Rajavennila CSE 2014-2018 | 6381064075 | Vennilakumarl27@Gmail.Com

19 | KavyaMahendran CSE 2014-2018 | 8680074810 | Kavyamahendran19@Gmail.Com

20 | R.Mithra CSE 2014-2018 9751191517 | Mithrajosephite@Gmail.Com

21 | R.Shanmugapriya CSE 2014-2018 | 9500783242 | Shanmugapriya0811@Gmail.Com

22 | S.Chithammal CSE 2014-2018 7094368084 | Soundharyal26@Gmail.Com

23 | J.SathyaPriya CSE 2014-2018 | 8300004731 | Sathyajanakiramanll@Gmail.Com

24 | S.Jeyasri CSE 2014-2018 8838142365 | Jeyasris2697@Gmail.Com

25 | R.NagaGeetha CSE 2014-2018 8668111239 | Srinithi686(@Gmail.Com

26 | S.Mahalakshmi CSE 2015-2019 9025061644 | Mahashanmugam98@Gmail.Com

27 | K.Muthupandi CSE 2015-2019 | 6383547093 | Marky0lz@Gmail.Com

28 | S.Saravanan CSE 2015-2019 8190901216 | Smartsaravananmani0l@Gmail.Com

29 | P.Saravanan CSE 2015-2019 9190901216 | Abusaro1997@Gmail.Com

30 | Venkatesh CSE 2015-2019 7904007690 | Venky4458@Gmail.Com

31 | B.PonvizhySwathy CSE 2015-2019 | 6369826849 | Swathyswathy76@Gmail.Com

32 | K.Tamilselvi EEE 2008-2012 9578713865 | Tamilselvil32@Gmail.Com

33 | R.Poornima EEE 2013-2017 9788148278 | Poornimar(@Gmailcom

34 | C.Ramya EEE 2014-2014 822037524 | Ramya278@Gmail.Com

35 | K.Shanmugapriya EEE 2013-2017 7530029854 | Shanmugakpriyaeee@Gmail.Com
| 36 | N.Swaminathan EEE 2013-2017 9443249019 | Swaminathaneee@Gmail.Com
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37 | T.Vignesh EEE 2012-2016 6383160899 | Tvignesh99@Gmail.Com
38 | J.Prabakaran EEE 2012-2016 8883949129 | Prabakaran@Gmail.Com
39 | P.Abdulhaq EEE 2008-2012 9543343600 iAbdulhaqhonev@Gmail.Com
40 | R.Sahana EEE 2008-2012 9791742338 %Rsahanalovelv@Gmail.Com
41 | K.Naveen Kumar EEE 2015-2019 9585026869 :‘Naveenkumamaveen.@Gmail.Com
42 | A.Sabeetha EEE 2008-2012 9942240324 Sabeethal48@Gmail.Com
43 QaMOhammedF athi ECE 2015-2019 | 9443484736 ‘[Fathimacutiel998@Gmail.Com
44 | S.Aiswarya ECE 2008-2012 8608921657 | Aiswarvavinoth@Gmail.Com
45 | T.Srimathi ECE 2008-2012 9842525168 | Srimathi.Thivagu@Gmail.Com
46 | K.Pragadeeswaran ECE 2015-2019 7305982994 | Pragadeesll!1@Gamil.Com
47 | S.Sukumar ECE 2014-2018 0750320313 | Sukumarsakthivelsugu@Gmail.Com
48 | C.Pitchaimuthu ECE 2014-2018 = 8610456911 | Pitchaimuthuramesh@Gmail..Com
49 | R.EvangelinSarojini ECE 2015-2019 8189960328 = Evangelingrajasekaran‘@Gmail. Com
50 | A.RamjanBegam ECE 2015-2019 | 8428278040 ' Ramjanasraf04@Gmail.Com
51 | P.Steven Spiel Berg ECE 2014-2018 9629175921 ‘w Steeveberg@Gmail.Com
52 | D.Ranjith ECE 2014-2018 6381641226 ' Ranjithd718@Gmail.Com
53 C.M.Rajapandi ECE 2014-2018 0344307479 | Rajapandicmips@Gamil.Com
54 R.AravindSubash MECH 2013-2017 | 7904144367 | Subasharavind25252525@Gmail.Com
55 | P.Thangapandian MECH 2011-2015 | 7502485776 | Thangagoldmech@Gmail.Com
56 | S.VenkateshPandian MECH 2010-2013 9944568200 | Venkateshpandian‘@Hotmail.Com
57 | J.SebastinBritto MECH 2013-2017 9578731037 | Sebastinbrittomech2017/@Gmail.Com
58  P.Hariharan MECH 2014-2018 8667393732 | Hariharankktb@Gmail.Com
59  V.Karthikeyan MECH 2014-2018 9789392041 | Karthiv.Cool@Gmail.Com
60  G.Gunasejaran MECH 2014-2018 9095606165 | Gunal35121996@Gmail.Com
61  A.Aravind MECH 2014-2018 8056478763 | Aravind298@Gmail.Com
62 | A.Balaji MECH 2014-2018 8668089446 = Arunamubalaji@Gmail.Com
3 | K.GaneshPandian MECH 2014-2018 9698673367 | Ganeshpandian330@Gmail.Com
64 | MJothiThangaraj MECH 2014-2018 9790612540 | Jothithangaraj045@Gmail.Com
65 | M.Mathanraj MECH 2009-2013 8526294760 = Mathanraj1212@Gmail.Com
66 | T.Abinanth MECH 2014-2018 7639231333 | Abinanth77/@Gmail.Com
67  K.Vignesh MECH 2013-2017 9790098009 | Vigneshkrishna02@Gmail.Com
68  M.ManikandaPrabhu MECH 2014-2018 9080682493 = Marimuthus816@Gmail.Com
69  S.Jegan MECH 2014-2018 9952180612 | Erjegan13@Gmail.Com
70  M.Arjun MECH 2014-2018 8681646660 | Arjun868/@Gmail.Com
71 | T.Aravindh MECH 2013-2019 8072737215 | Aravindh2008972Gmail.Com
72 | S.Yogesh MECH 2013-2019 8300057246 | Yogeshraj0702Gmail.Com
73 | M.Selvakumar MECH 2015-2019 0344297728 | Skmadv77@Gmail.Com
74 J.YogeshJebasingh MECH 2015-2019 8903161707 = Yoga@Gmail.Com
75 | B.Vijay Ganesh MECH 2015-2019 8668151404 | Vijavganesh726@G.Mail.Com
76 | AKarthick MECH 2014-2018 8870555231  Karthickbedot@Gmail.Com




NP R College of Engineering & Technology

NPR Nagar, Natham, Dindigu! - 624401, Tamil Nadu, India.
Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to Anna University, Chennai.
An ISO 9001:2015 Certified Institution.

Phone No: 04544- 246 500, 246501, 246502.

Reredi the Sty

Website : www.npreolleges. org, www.nprest org, Email mprestprincipal @npreolleges.org

r77 T.Rajkumar MECH 2014-2018 8807804522 | Rajkumarmech26@Gmail.Com
78 | B.Lakshmanan MECH 2013-2017 7708703701 | Pradeeorajasg2495@Gmail.Com
79 | G.Subhashini MBA 2014-2016 | 9361108583 | Gmsubashini@Gmail.Com
80 | K.Sulochana MBA 2011-2013 9629369310 | Sulochanakamaraj@Gmail.Com
81 | R.Murugan MBA 2016-2018 9787788528 | Muruganmbal2@Gmail.Com
gy |<miony lgseph MBA 2016-2018 | 9448754739 | Antonys16@Gmail.Com

Prasanth

83 | M.Makeswaran MBA 2014-2016 9943848256 | Makesh9286@Gmail.Com
84 | B.Velmurugan MBA 2010-2012 9952273941 | Velubvm@Gmail.Com
85 | N.Rajajajeshwaran MBA 2010-2012 | 9442281350 | Rajeshmbaspeaks@Gmail.Com
86 | Karthick MBA 2015-2017 | 9597182311 | Vetrikarthijk@Gmail.Com
87 | K.Ashok Kumar MBA 2017-2019 8870050532 | Ashokekuv@Gmail.Com
88 | S.Munikumar MBA 2017-2019 | 8940911240 | Manis93@Gmail.Com

B.E., M.Tech., Ph.D.,

Principal

N:PR. Coflege of Engineering & Technol
Natham, Dindigul (Dt) - 624 401.
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